
Customer Service Number: (855) 693-2582  |  www.murray.com

FLURRY
SINGLE STAGE

SNOW THROWER

Customer Service Number: (855) 693-2582  |  www.murray.com

Illustrated Parts ListIllustrated Parts List
Model #MYS2120801



List of Revisions
Revision Revision Date Nature of Revision

Revision History

1.0 • Initial Release

FLURRY SINGLE STAGE SNOW BLOWER

XX-XX-XXXX



1
2

3

4
5

6

2
1

6

7

8

A01 A02

CHUTE ASSEMBLY

1FLURRY SINGLE STAGE SNOW BLOWER



PARTS SOLD INDIVIDUALLY
REF NO PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION

6 3011301042 Self Tapping Screw
8 23041001320001A Snow Chute

UNIQUE

REF NO PART DESCRIPTION KIT NAME

1 Self Tapping Screw
2 Flat Gasket 
3 Chute Deflector
4 Trigger

5 Spring
6 Self Tapping Screw 
7 Chute Handle

PARTS SOLD AS KITS
KIT PNKIT QTY

2

1

1
1

1

1

UNIQUE

2 Chute
Deflector 

Kit 

Chute 
Handle Kit

2300200161 A01

2300200162 A02

2FLURRY SINGLE STAGE SNOW BLOWER



1

1

1

2
3

4

5

6

7

5
8

9

10
11

12

13

14

15
16

17

18
19

B01

B02

B03

AUGER DRIVE ASSEMBLY

3FLURRY SINGLE STAGE SNOW BLOWER



PARTS SOLD INDIVIDUALLY
REF NO PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION

6 23092000230320A Right Plate
7 23092000250320A Left Plate
9 2301300049A Pulley

UNIQUE

REF NO PART DESCRIPTION KIT NAME

13 Hex Lock Nut

Tension 
Wheel Kit

14 Tension Wheel
15 Tension Wheel Gasket
16 Tension Wheel Support Bracket

17 Brake Retracting Spring
18 Washer
19 Hex Bolt
1 Self Tapping Screw

Belt Drive
Bearing Kit

11 Side Cover
12 Hex Bolt M6 x 20
1 Self Tapping Screw

Right Bearing Support
3 Pan Head Screw
4 Gasket

Bearing
8 Bearing Bracket

PARTS SOLD KITS
KIT PN

2300200163

2300200165

KIT 

B01

B02

QTY

3

1

1

B03

2300200164 Belt Cover
Kit 

1

6

1
1

UNIQUE

5

1

2
1

2
1
1

1
2

1
1

10 23096000085000A V-Belt

4FLURRY SINGLE STAGE SNOW BLOWER



1 2 3 4
1

1

1
1

5

4

5

5

5
5

6

6

7

8

8

8
8

9

9

9

9
9

C02 C02

C01  

AUGER ASSEMBLY

5FLURRY SINGLE STAGE SNOW BLOWER



PARTS SOLD INDIVIDUALLY
REF NO PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION

7 23055000030322A Auger Assembly
UNIQUE

REF NO PART DESCRIPTION KIT NAME

1 Hex Bolt M6 x 20

Auger 
Paddle Kit 

5 Gasket
6 Paddle
8 Gasket

9 Hex Lock Nut M6
1 Hex Bolt M6 x 20
2 Hex Bolt M6 x 35
3 Pin
4 Auger Center Support
9 Hex Lock Nut M6

PARTS SOLD KITS
KIT PN

2300200166 

KIT 

C01

C02

QTY

1

8

2300200167 
Auger 
Center 

Paddle Kit 

2

2
6

UNIQUE

8

8
12

4
2

6FLURRY SINGLE STAGE SNOW BLOWER



1

2

3

SCRAPER ASSEMBLY

7FLURRY SINGLE STAGE SNOW BLOWER



REF NO PART DESCRIPTION KIT NAME

1 Bolt
Scraper Bar 
Assembly2 Scraper

3 M6 Lock Nut

PARTS SOLD KITS
KIT PN

2300200122

KIT 

D01

QTY

4

UNIQUE
4
1

8FLURRY SINGLE STAGE SNOW BLOWER



1

2

1
2

3

3

4

4

5

6

7

8
5

9

10

11

11

10

12
13

12
13

E01

WHEEL & PANEL ASSEMBLY

E01

9FLURRY SINGLE STAGE SNOW BLOWER



PARTS SOLD INDIVIDUALLY
REF NO PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION

5 2304100140A Bushing
6 23035000580001A Frame Assembly
7 3052301002 Washer
8 23093000175000A Hex bolt
9 2301300047A Axle
10 2109300238A M6 x 16 Self Tapping Screw
11 30313090035014 M6 Hex Lock Nut

UNIQUE

12 2309300033A Bolt
13 3032304001 M6 Hex Lock Nut

REF NO PART DESCRIPTION KIT NAME

1 Axle Cover

Wheel Kit 
2 M8 Hex Locking Screw
3 Wheel Assembly
4 Wheel Bushing

PARTS SOLD KITS
KIT PN

2300200168

KIT 

E01

QTY

1

UNIQUE

1

1
1

10FLURRY SINGLE STAGE SNOW BLOWER



1

3

2

4

5
6

7

8

8

9

9

10

11

12

13

13

14

14

3

3

15

15

15

16

17

18

3

F01

F02

F03

F04

CHUTE ROTATION ASSEMBLY

11FLURRY SINGLE STAGE SNOW BLOWER



1 M6 Hex Lock Nut

Upper 
Housing Kit 

2 Upper Housing Cover
3 M6 x 35 Hex Bolt
15 Hex Self Tapping Screw

4 Nut
5 Retainer
6 M6 x 16 Self Tapping Screw
7 ST4.8 x 16 Self Tapping Screw

Chute 
Alignment 

Kit

8 ST4.8 x 20 Self Tapping Screw
9 Gasket
10 Chute Rotation Ring

Latch Retractor
12 Lever Mechanism
3 M6 x 35 Hex Bolt

M6 Hex Lock Nut
14 Bushing
15 Hex Self Tapping Screw
16 M8 Hex Lock Nut
17 Hex Bolt
18 Discharge Housing

2300200169

2300200171

F01

F02

3

1

13

1

F03

F04 2300200172
Discharge 

Housing Kit 

2300200170
Cover 

Retainer Kit

2

1

4
2

3

13

5

2
1

11
1
2

3
1

2
2

1
1

REF NO PART DESCRIPTION KIT NAME
PARTS SOLD KITS

KIT PNKIT QTY UNIQUE

12FLURRY SINGLE STAGE SNOW BLOWER



1

3

2

4

5 6 7 8

9

G01

ENGINE ASSEMBLY

13FLURRY SINGLE STAGE SNOW BLOWER



PARTS SOLD INDIVIDUALLY
REF NO PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION

1 2030100370A Engine
2 30323040025014 M8 Hex Locking Screw

UNIQUE

3 30133020025000 M10 x 18 Hex Bolt
4 30913070195000 M8 x 35 Hex Bolt

REF NO PART DESCRIPTION KIT NAME

5 Bushing

Engine 
Pulley Kit 

6 Pulley
7 Flat Key
8 Washer

PARTS SOLD KITS
KIT PN

2300200173

KIT 

G01

QTY

1

UNIQUE

1

1
1

9 Bolt 1

14FLURRY SINGLE STAGE SNOW BLOWER



1

2

34

5
6

7

8

9

10

11

11

12

12

13

13

15

16

14

17

14

27

28

9

G02

G03

G04

HANDLES AND CONTROLS ASSEMBLY

15FLURRY SINGLE STAGE SNOW BLOWER



PARTS SOLD INDIVIDUALLY
REF NO PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION

1 2304600001A Handle Cover
2 23093000500322A Lever
3 23093000480001A Upper Handle
4 21061006970001A Lever Bracket
8 21061000013201A Cable Clamp
10 23093000460001A Lower Handle
14 30913070225014 M8 x 25 Hex Bolt

UNIQUE

15 23093000175000A Hex Bolt
16 3052301002 Washer
17 30323040025014 M8 Hex Lock Screw

REF NO PART DESCRIPTION KIT NAME

18 Hook Starter Rope 
Hook Kit 19 M5 Cap Nut

20 M6 Cap Nut
21 Cable Clip

22 M6 x 35 Hex Bolt
23 M8 x 52 Screw
24 Gasket
25 Knob
26 M8 Hex Nut

PARTS SOLD KITS
KIT PN

2300200174

KIT 

G02

G04

QTY

2

1

2300200176
Handle 

Knob Kit 

1

2

UNIQUE

1

1
1

2
2

Auger Cable 
Mounting 

Kit 
2300200175G03

16FLURRY SINGLE STAGE SNOW BLOWER



1

2

CABLE ASSEMBLY

17FLURRY SINGLE STAGE SNOW BLOWER



REF NO PART DESCRIPTION KIT NAME

1 Auger Cable Cable
Assembly 2 Fixed Threaded Cable Tie

PARTS SOLD KITS
KIT PN

2300200125

KIT 

H01

QTY UNIQUE
1
2

18FLURRY SINGLE STAGE SNOW BLOWER




